
Permit 

Date
Permit  #

Owner 

Business 
Owner Name

Contractor 

Business 

Contractor 

Name
Site Address

Class of 

Work

Square 

Footag
Project Cost Total Fees

8/28/2024 2023-1338   3211 S Main St Change of 

Occupancy

4200 $0.00 $1,455.00

8/2/2024 2024-269 Sugar Grove 

Investment, 

Alim Maredia B I Z Builders and 

Developers, Inc.

Gulzar Javed 4807 Sugar Grove Drive, 

Building 3, Suite 303

Tenant 

Buildout

1227 $0.00 $789.79

8/26/2024 2024-281 Sugar Grove 

Investment, 

Alim Maredia B I Z Builders and 

Developers, Inc.

Gulzar Javed 4807 Sugar Grove Drive, 

Building 3, Suite 302

Tenant 

Buildout

1227 $0.00 $789.79

8/26/2024 2024-297 Sugar Grove 

Investment, 

Alim Maredia B I Z Builders and 

Developers, Inc.

Gulzar Javed 4807 Sugar Grove Drive, 

Building 3, Suite 301

Tenant 

Buildout

1227 $0.00 $789.79

8/26/2024 2024-336 Sugar Grove 

Investment, 

Alim Maredia B I Z Builders and 

Developers, Inc.

Gulzar Javed 4807 Sugar Grove Drive, 

Building 7, Suite 703

Tenant 

Buildout

1209 $0.00 $1,204.65

8/27/2024 2024-338 Chesmar 

Homes 

Breann Garrett Chesmar Homes Rey Pena 435 Park Hill Court New 

Construction

1866 $0.00 $1,405.00

8/26/2024 2024-341 Sugar Grove 

Investment, 

Alim Maredia B I Z Builders and 

Developers, Inc.

Gulzar Javed 4807 Sugar Grove Drive, 

Building 5, Suite 501

Tenant 

Buildout

1811 $0.00 $1,204.65

8/12/2024 2024-487 Bellin Foods Aldin 

Bellinfantie

Bellin Foods Aldin 

Bellinfantie

1110 Texas parkway, 

Suite 700

Change of 

Occupancy

2400 $0.00 $805.00

8/26/2024 2024-568 Edinburgh 

Logistics 

Assets LLC

Richard Prokup Concrete 

Constructors

Allen Zbranek 13003 Southwest 

Freeway Ste 120

Change of 

Occupancy

2405 $0.00 $730.00

8/7/2024 2024-590 MM COURT 

LTD

JOE EVANS BIOPLASTICS LLC LATHA 

ZACHARIAS

13120 MULA CT Change of 

Occupancy

15200 $0.00 $1,505.00

8/28/2024 2024-719 AA Realty 

Company

Andy  HSU AJ Signs Joshua 

Alvarado

11229 W Airport Blvd. 

#300

Sign 80 $7,500.00 $30.00

8/25/2024 2024-722 AA Realty 

Company

Andy Hsu AJ Signs Joshua 

Alvarado

11229 W Airport Blvd. 

#300

Sign 7.5 $2,500.00 $80.00

8/26/2024 2024-851 Sugar Grove 

Investment, 

Alim Maredia Sugar Grove 

Investment, LLC

Alim Maredia 4807 Sugar Grove Drive, 

Building 2, Suite 205

Tenant 

Buildout

1227 $0.00 $789.79

8/26/2024 2024-853 Sugar Grove 

Investment, 

Alim Maredia B I Z Builders and 

Developers, Inc.

Gulzar Javed 4807 Sugar Grove Drive, 

Building 7, Suite 701

Tenant 

Buildout

1481 $0.00 $1,204.65

8/7/2024 2024-855 Regas 

Contracting 

Randy Regas Impact Fire 

Services

Dennis Tague 12831 Royal Drive Fire 0 $0.00 $1,130.00

8/26/2024 2024-858 Sugar Grove 

Investment, 

Alim Maredia B I Z Builders and 

Developers, Inc.

Gulzar Javed 4807 Sugar Grove Drive, 

Building 5, Suite 502

Tenant 

Buildout

1189 $0.00 $1,204.65

8/26/2024 2024-860 Sugar Grove 

Investment, 

Alim Maredia B I Z Builders and 

Developers, Inc.

Gulzar Javed 4807 Sugar Grove Drive, 

Building 5, Suite 503

Tenant 

Buildout

1209 $0.00 $1,204.65

City of Stafford Monthly Building Permits

Group: Commercial



8/29/2024 2024-868 Los Danny's Juan Daniel 

Martinez

Thomas Builder Brian Nguyen 1380 Texas Parkway, 

Suite G

Tenant 

Buildout

2100 $0.00 $1,880.00

8/29/2024 2024-878 Thomas 

Builders

Brian  Nguyen Houston Fire 

Protection 

Services

Nasif Taye 1380 Texas Parkway, 

Suite C

Fire 0 $0.00 $1,205.00

8/21/2024 2024-919 Rubicon 

Managment, 

LLC

Gerald Jacob Rubicon 

Managment, LLC

Gerald Jacob 10315 West Airport Unit 

4

Make Ready 

Electrical 

Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00

8/21/2024 2024-920 Rubicon 

Realty 

Group, LLC

Gerald Jacob Rubicon Realty 

Group, LLC

Gerald Jacob 10311 West Airport 

Suite 106

Make Ready 

Electrical 

Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00

8/30/2024 2024-932 Fountain 

Gate 

Xiaojing Sii iWatch LLC. Raul 

Maldonado

10402 Fountaingate 

Bldg. 1

Fire 0 $0.00 $1,130.00

8/30/2024 2024-933 Fountain 

Gate 

Xiaojing Sii iWatch LLC. Raul 

Maldonado

10402 Fountaingate 

Bldg. 2

Fire 0 $0.00 $1,130.00

8/12/2024 2024-945 Mary J 

Properties

Terrell Mattox Leggings Park 

LLC

Matt Dagli 13313 Redfish lane, 

suite 105

Change of 

Occupancy

1440 $0.00 $555.00

8/1/2024 2024-947 Street Level 

Investments

Web Elliott Southwestern 

Services

John Lee 12333 Southwest 

Freeway, Suite 100

Tenant 

Buildout

3500 $0.00 $2,437.00

8/30/2024 2024-951 Avenida 

Brazil 

Churrascaria 

Vanderlei 

Bernardi

Houston North 

Air Conditioning

Acie Dickerson 12350 SOUTHWEST FWY Mechanical 1500 $5,500.00 $144.00

8/20/2024 2024-954 DPEG 

Fountain LP

Nikhil Dhanani DHANANI 

PRIVATE EQUITY 

GROUP / DPEG 

Construction, 

Nick Dhanani 12656 Fountain Lake 

Circle

Tenant 

Buildout

36297 $0.00 $1,705.00

8/12/2024 2024-967 SK MODERN 

ART 

saima khan SK MODERN ART 

GALLERY

saima khan 13955 MURPHY ROAD 

SUITE 109

Change of 

Occupancy

800 $0.00 $480.00

8/14/2024 2024-1020 Classic 

Protection 

Systems

Diego Vega Classic 

Protection 

Systems

Diego Vega 1250 Texas Parkway 

Suite F

Fire 0 $0.00 $705.00

8/14/2024 2024-1051 Dhanani 

Properties

Nikhil  Dhanani Ominiyo Spr 12710 Fountain Lake 

Circle

Change of 

Occupancy

10000 $0.00 $605.00

8/29/2024 2024-1052 LOTUS 

DESIGNS

Lauren M Peltier LOTUS DESIGNS Lauren M 

Peltier

3727 Greenbriar Dr., 

Suite 303

Change of 

Occupancy

1697 $0.00 $1,055.00

8/27/2024 2024-1059 Transet 

Enterprises, INC 

Freshsolutions, 

Inc.

Carlos Vilche 4807 Sugar Grove Drive 

Building 3 suite 301

Mechanical 22 $55,000.00 $440.00

8/27/2024 2024-1061 Transnet 

Enterprises, inc 

Freshsolutions, 

Inc.

Carlos Vilche 4807 Sugar Grove Drive 

Building 3 suite 304

Mechanical 1 $55,000.00 $440.00

8/29/2024 2024-1082 Thrift Wise 

Women's 

Vita Goodell Lakey Electric Hector 

Leonides

13645 Murphy Electrical 0 $6,000.00 $230.00

8/15/2024 2024-1099 Fountains LP 

DPEG

Cruz 

Construction

Miguel Cruz 12750 SOUTHWEST FWY Fire 0 $0.00 $2,530.00



8/2/2024 2024-1120 CCS Houston 

Owner LLC

 CCS Houston 

Owner, LLC

Michelle 

Johnson

3964 BLUEBONNET DR Make Ready 

Electrical 

Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00

8/8/2024 2024-1124   12999 Murphy, Suite A Make Ready 

Electrical 

Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00

8/8/2024 2024-1125   13003 Murphy, Suite A4 Make Ready 

Electrical 

Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00

8/2/2024 2024-1134 Willowridge 

Missionary 

Baptist 

 N/A N/A 2803 S MAIN ST Roof 400 $17,500.00 $353.00

8/2/2024 2024-1137 JLB Partners, 

LLC

Aaron Allain C & B Utilities Angel Hart 11117 Signal Way 

Building 1 section 3

Plumbing 0 $373,278.69 $5,270.00

8/2/2024 2024-1141 JLB Partners, 

LLC

Greg Walker JLB Greg  Walker 11117 Signal Way 

Building 3 section 1

Plumbing 0 $324,890.71 $4,850.00

8/8/2024 2024-1153 Ranger H-TX 

c/o DRA 

Olivia De 

Montoya

Empire Roofing 

Companies, Inc.

Denyell Carey 13215-13235 N 

Promenade Blvd

Roof 100500 $861,370.00 $4,631.17

8/7/2024 2024-1169 Cava N/a Specialized 

Plumbing 

Systems

Larry Barber 11317 Current Lane Plumbing 0 $54,000.00 $270.00

8/27/2024 2024-1181 Fountaingat

e 

Xiaojing Si 1st Texas Fire 

Protection, Inc.

William 

Manning

10402 Fountaingate Dr - 

Bldg. B

Fire 0 $0.00 $1,405.00

8/13/2024 2024-1190 Central 

Managemen

t, Inc.

Paul Panus Central 

Management, 

Inc.

Paul Panus 13333 Redfish Lane, 

Suite 104

Make Ready 

Electrical 

Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00

8/13/2024 2024-1194 Fort Capital Kelley Lockley Mackey Services Martha Ingram 3727 Greenbriar, Suite 

110

Mechanical 500 $13,500.00 $144.00

8/30/2024 2024-1204 Texas TIJ LLC  DIGITAL ALARM 

SYSTEMS, INC

Mark Novosad 13847 STAFFORD RD Fire 0 $0.00 $2,630.00

8/16/2024 2024-1212 Kamran I 

Makhdoom 

Kamran 

Makhdoom

Frontline 

Construction 

Edward Lopez 4732 Sugar Grove Blvd, 

Suite C

Change of 

Occupancy

5000 $0.00 $180.00

8/14/2024 2024-1216 cuskwake Lubie Martin Partners 

Electrical 

Services

James Keesling 4910 Wright Road, Suite 

190

Electrical 13421 $94,900.00 $361.00

8/16/2024 2024-1220 BLT - 

Houston LLC

blaine fuselier Amity 

Innovations

Ronald Barrett 11941 Southwest 

Freeway, Unit A

Demolition 11428 $0.00 $155.00

8/15/2024 2024-1221 The Guitar 

Center 

Guitar Center Lennox NAS Charles 

Albanese

12790 Fountain Lake Cir Mechanical 28600 $40,000.00 $305.00

8/16/2024 2024-1231 VACANT VACANT 

VACANT

Benco Systems, 

Inc.

Laura Bond 11925 Southwest 

Freeway, Suite 6

Fire 0 $0.00 $830.00

8/26/2024 2024-1234 Carlos Mirando Sunrun 

Installation 

Services

Kris Hartmann 12751 FRANCES ST Solar Panels 425 $0.00 $410.00



8/19/2024 2024-1241 Hopdoddy 

Burger Bar

Mitch Liggett Total 

Construction

Ryan Parsons 12333 Southway Fwy, 

300

Mechanical 4176 $149,677.00 $615.00

8/19/2024 2024-1243 JLB Partners Aaron  Allain MSF Electric Armando 

Lozano

11117 Signal Way Electrical 50000 $100,000.00 $760.00

8/19/2024 2024-1245 CHS Oak 

Lofts 

Crossing, 

LTD

CHS Oak Lofts 

Crossing, LTD 

CHS Oak Lofts 

Crossing, LTD

Power Plumbing, 

LLC

Mike Stockton 4693 Techniplex Dr. Plumbing 0 $500,000.00 $5,645.00

8/20/2024 2024-1247 Fountains LP 

DPEG

DPEG Fountains, 

LP

Nikhil Dhanani 11345 FOUNTAIN LAKE 

DR

Make Ready 

Electrical 

Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00

8/9/2024 2024-1185 Mapletree 

Investments

Mapletree 

Investments 

Mapletree 

Investments

Basic Builders Inc Basic Builders 

Inc Basic 

Builders Inc

4910 Wright Road, Suite 

190

Mechanical 10000 $16,000.00 $455.00

8/9/2024 2024-1184 Silk World 

Wide

Silk Worldwide Mario's 

Plumbing 

Mario Nerio 5010  Wright Rd  Suite # 

100

Plumbing 0 $2,800.00 $180.00

8/8/2024 2024-1183 International 

Bible Church

 Advanced Air 

Design

David Monroe 12955 STAFFORD RD Mechanical 1250 $27,600.00 $305.00

8/7/2024 2024-1174 City of 

Stafford

 Smart A/C 

Services

Jennifer Gill 11222 FOUNTAIN LAKE 

DR

Mechanical 3000 $39,000.00 $930.00

8/8/2024 2024-1171 REMY’S bar 

and 

Rick Patel REMY’S bar and 

restaurant

Rick Patel 12240 MURPHY ROAD 

STE F

Change of 

Occupancy

2000 $0.00 $280.00

8/7/2024 2024-1164 Cole Valley 

Partners

Ryan Ramey Warwick 

Construction

Mike Sullivan 11317 Current Lane Mechanical 32410 $69,000.00 $500.00

8/8/2024 2024-1154 Ranger H-TX 

c/o DRA 

Olivia De 

Montoya

Empire Roofing 

Companies, Inc.

Denyell Carey 13259-13279 N 

Promenade Blvd

Roof 152000 $1,255,280.00 $6,403.76

8/6/2024 2024-1152 CVP - The 

Grid CAVA, 

cava shell Comptech 

Buildings

Jesus Zamarron 11317 Current Lane Electrical 2495 $200,000.00 $445.00

8/9/2024 2024-1151 Target 

Corporation

John Halter REI Electric Inc Michael Alfred 12565-A Arc Lane (T-

POLE)

Electrical 0 $0.00 $55.00

8/5/2024 2024-1150 Zoya 

Enterprises 

  3303 S MAIN ST Roof 3200 $8,500.00 $185.00

8/2/2024 2024-1142 JLB Greg  Walker C & B Utilities Angel Hart 11117 Signal Way 

Building 3 Section 2

Plumbing 0 $311,065.57 $4,680.00

8/2/2024 2024-1139 JLB Greg  Walker JLB Greg  Walker 11117 Signal Way 

Building 1 section 2

Plumbing 0 $456,229.51 $6,050.00

8/1/2024 2024-1127 N/A N/A N/A N/A 4014 Bluebonnet Drive 

Suite 100

Make Ready 

Electrical 

Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00



8/1/2024 2024-1126  Sanders 

Restoration 

Services, LLC. 

dba Houston 

Restoration 

Services (HRS)

John Sanders 203 ABERDEEN ST Roof 2209 $0.00 $305.00

8/8/2024 2024-1123   12999 Murphy, Suite G1 Make Ready 

Electrical 

Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00

8/2/2024 2024-1122 CCS Houston 

Owner, LLC

Michelle 

Johnson

CCS Houston 

Owner, LLC

Michelle 

Johnson

12743, Suite 800 

Capricorn Street

Make Ready 

Electrical 

Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00

8/1/2024 2024-1084 Supply 

Equipment 

Houser 

Restoration LLC

Travis Houser 13255 MURPHY RD Roof 8000 $40,000.00 $468.50

8/2/2024 2024-1073 Houston 

Gear USA

Frank Garza TASMAN Signs Patrick Amante 12810 Mula Lane Sign 51.25 $8,500.00 $30.00

8/5/2024 2024-997 B I Z Builders 

and 

Gulzar Javed Logic Electric Trinh Nguyen 4807 Sugar Grove Dr, 

Building 4, Suite 404

Electrical 1200 $0.00 $488.00

8/5/2024 2024-996 B I Z Builders 

and 

Gulzar Javed Logic Electric Trinh Nguyen 4807 Sugar Grove Dr, 

Building 4, Suite 403

Electrical 1200 $0.00 $488.00

8/5/2024 2024-866 VIANNK MASUR PHOENIX FIRE 

SYSTEMS

SANTOS 

PADILLA

4227 South Main Street 

Suite 15

Fire 0 $0.00 $980.00

8/5/2024 2024-842 Hellman Fire 

Protection

Emily Salazar Hellman Fire 

Protection

Emily Salazar 11123 West Airport Blvd Fire 0 $0.00 $1,005.00

8/5/2024 2024-840 Hellman Fire 

Protection

Emily Salazar Hellman Fire 

Protection

Emily Salazar 11123 West Airport Blvd Fire 0 $0.00 $805.00

8/2/2024 2024-724 WH 

Greenbriar 

Joshua Jackson N/A N/A 3727 Greenbriar Dr., Ste 

119

Change of 

Occupancy

2400 $0.00 $930.00

8/7/2024 2024-313 Sugar Grove 

Investment, 

Alim Maredia B I Z Builders and 

Developers, Inc.

Gulzar Javed 4807 Sugar Grove Drive, 

Building 2, Suite 204

Tenant 

Buildout

1227 $0.00 $789.79

8/2/2024 2024-266 Sugar Grove 

Investment, 

Alim Maredia B I Z Builders and 

Developers, Inc.

Gulzar Javed 4807 Sugar Grove Drive, 

Building 3, Suite 305

Tenant 

Buildout

1227 $0.00 $789.79

8/8/2024 2024-87 Fourlays LV 

Murphy road, 

LLC Fourlays LV 

Murphy road, 

Fourlays LV 

Murphy road, 

LLC Fourlays LV 

Murphy road, 

13004 Murphy Road Ste 

232

Change of 

Occupancy

1875 $0.00 $1,005.00

8/2/2024 2023-1742 Charles Charlton  1131 STAFFORDSHIRE 

RD

Change of 

Occupancy

6875 $0.00 $1,430.00

8/1/2024 2024-1128 Lovett 

Industrial 

Lovertt 

Industrial

GHMT, LLC Robert Leiskau 13650 Pike Road - 

Building 2

Mechanical 266056 $44,000.00 $350.00

8/9/2024 2023-850 Hopdoddy 

Burger Bar

 Total 

Construction TX

Donna 

Fernandez

12333 Southwest Fwy, 

Suite 300

Tenant 

Buildout

0 $0.00 $2,605.00



8/28/2024 2024-1252 Vinings 

Apartment 

Tamara  Orebo Signs By G Amanda 

Garnier

735 Dulles Ave Sign 60 $5,000.00 $95.00

8/22/2024 2024-1254 Real Estate 

Business Trust 

Wal-Mart

Alonso 

Excavation & 

Construction Co. 

DBA Alonso 

Service Company

James Young 11210 W AIRPORT BLVD Mechanical 1104 $1,978.00 $100.00

8/23/2024 2024-1258 Scanlin Sign 

Service

Nordan Nielsen Scanlin Sign 

Service

Nordan Nielsen 11925 Southwest 

Freeway, Suite #7

Sign 34 $3,750.00 $55.00

8/22/2024 2024-1266 Mathew Mathai 

& Rosamma S 

Mathew 

Vairamon

Jay Electric,LLC Enoc 

Sagastizado

506 PRESENT ST Electrical 1500 $1,500.00 $180.00

8/23/2024 2024-1271 City of 

Stafford

 Doug Turner 

Plumbing

Connie Butler 118 ANNES WAY Plumbing 0 $3,609.34 $105.00

8/26/2024 2024-1272 hopdoddy 

burger bar

DE ANDA'S 

SERVICES LLC

Rodrigo 

DeAnda

12333 Southwest Fwy, 

Suite 300

Plumbing 4239 $55,852.00 $630.00

8/27/2024 2024-1276 Transnet 

Enterprises, inc 

Freshsolutions, 

Inc.

Carlos Vilche 4807 Sugar Grove Drive 

Building 3 suite 303

Mechanical 1 $0.00 $440.00

8/27/2024 2024-1277 Transnet 

Enterprises, inc 

Freshsolutions, 

Inc.

Carlos Vilche 4807 Sugar Grove Drive 

Building 3 suite 305

Mechanical 1 $0.00 $440.00

8/28/2024 2024-1309 Aspen 

Dental 

Aspen Dental Southwest 

Plumbing Co

ISHVAR 

REVDIWALA

12333 Southwest 

Freeway, Suite 100

Plumbing 3500 $60,000.00 $455.00

8/29/2024 2024-1320 DPEG 

Fountain LP

DPEG DPEG People to People 

Plumbing 

Services

Lionel Rose 12656 Fountain Lake 

Circle

Plumbing 36297 $8,000.00 $285.00

8/30/2024 2024-1322 City of 

Stafford

 Saint Jude Shrine Gary Giuffre 3101 N MAIN ST Remodel 10000 $45,000.00 $513.50

$5,323,280.82 $98,843.92

8/13/2024 2024-761 Comcast of 

Houston, LLC

Justin Valentine The Aspen Utility 

Company

Chris Hurst 11229 W AIRPORT 

BLVD, STE 300

Right-of-

Way

1808 $26,655.00 $0.00

8/26/2024 2024-916 Frontier 

Communicat

ions

Joshua May Mastec Network 

Solution / 

MasTec 

Communications 

Group / MasTec 

North America

Doug Metiva 1000 Farm Market 2234 Right-of-

Way

0 $0.00 $0.00

Total Permit for [Commercial] : 98

Group: Public



8/26/2024 2024-963 Frontier 

Communicat

ions

Joshua May Mastec Network 

Solution / 

MasTec 

Communications 

Group / MasTec 

North America

Doug Metiva 10599 Cash Rd Right-of-

Way

0 $0.00 $0.00

8/19/2024 2024-1133 Stafford 

Municipal 

School 

 n/a n/a 1625 STAFFORDSHIRE Plumbing 0 $4,000.00 $545.00

$30,655.00 $545.00

8/15/2024 2024-739 Richard Jones M & M Roofing 

and Construction

Christopher 

Perez

1222 Wesley Dr Roof 30 $0.00 $305.00

8/3/2024 2024-950 SABU GEORGE One Hour AC & 

Heating

Crystal 

Montgomery

207 SUMMER AMBLE CT Mechanical 4449 $4,600.00 $105.00

8/1/2024 2024-1033  H R & G INC dba 

Houston Roofing 

& Gutters

Alejandro Perez 1827 WESTWOOD ST Roof 2765 $0.00 $305.00

8/15/2024 2024-1034 Larry Lehman M & M Roofing 

and Construction

Christopher 

Perez

1102 WESLEY DR Roof 26 $0.00 $205.00

8/6/2024 2024-1091 John  Kunnakat Smart Choice 

Builders & 

Development 

Corporation

Alan Campos 318 N Marathon Way Roof 32 $0.00 $205.00

8/2/2024 2024-1097  Synaptic Solar 

LLC

 2107 NASHUA DR Solar Panels 276 $10,146.00 $335.00

8/20/2024 2024-1161 DANIEL  REYES FELICIA 

MCKINNET

818 GREGORY CT Roof 38 $0.00

8/6/2024 2024-1162  CORE FOUR 

ROOFING

Felicia 

McKinney

113 ANNES WAY Roof 54 $0.00 $305.00

8/7/2024 2024-1167  Infinity Roofing 

and Siding

Jared Potter 12010 SNOWBIRD CT Roof 4000 $0.00 $205.00

8/12/2024 2024-1178 Cam Vo Cam Vo 206 Leisure dr Driveway 1000 $0.00 $305.00

8/12/2024 2024-1200 Brandi 

Townsend

Vekter Plumbing 

& Drains

Vctor Martinez 219 BROCKET PL Plumbing 0 $475.00 $195.00

8/13/2024 2024-1201 ANGLIA 

HOMES

SHAWN RAIF LONE STAR AIR 

SYSTEMS

DENNY  

PATTERSON 

2934 PARK HILL LANE Mechanical 1538 $13,000.00 $219.00

8/13/2024 2024-1202 ANGLIA 

HOMES

SHAWN RAIF LONE STAR AIR 

SYSTEMS

Denny 

Patterson

2922 PARK HILL LANE Mechanical 1670 $13,000.00 $219.00

8/13/2024 2024-1206 Marzetta West Eduardo  Faria 306 Leisure Dr Roof 0 $0.00 $305.00

8/13/2024 2024-1207 Pei  Li A-Z Home 

Repairs

Randy Hou 818 Robins Way Roof 0 $0.00 $305.00

Group: Residential

Total Permit for [Public] : 4



8/15/2024 2024-1211 Henry Johnson M & M Roofing 

and Construction

Christopher 

Perez

1215 Wesley Dr Roof 42 $0.00 $200.00

8/14/2024 2024-1215 Kayla Williams JOHN MOORE Renee KEYS-

SANDERS

1107 NIKKI LN Plumbing 1761 $3,400.00 $105.00

8/14/2024 2024-1217 George & 

Aleyamma 

Abraham

RESTORE SUGAR 

LAND AND KATY 

LLC DBA 

RAINBOW 

RESTORATION 

OF SUGAR LAND 

AND KATY

Lovlish Gupta 107 CARLIE WAY Roof 0 $0.00 $205.00

8/15/2024 2024-1223 Sanji T & 

Annamma 

Koruthu

N/A N/A 2614 WILLOW DR Roof 0 $0.00 $305.00

8/30/2024 2024-1224 Barbara  Forte Alan Garage 

Door and 

Ivania Munoz 107 Squires Bend Roof 340 $0.00 $205.00

8/15/2024 2024-1225 Lucy Benavidez Joe Ochoa 

Roofing Inc

Joe Ochoa 13115 SUZANNE ST Roof 0 $0.00 $205.00

8/15/2024 2024-1227 Irvin Osorio Onesimo 

Villanueva

PL Electric LLC Pablo Lorences 14026 ELLIS ST Electrical 200 $300.00 $180.00

8/15/2024 2024-1229 Thomas K & 

Rosalyn H Pena

Joe Ochoa 

Roofing Inc

Joe Ochoa 343 SWORDS BEND Roof 0 $0.00 $205.00

8/15/2024 2024-1230 Lupe Yruegas Joe Ochoa 

Roofing Inc

Joe Ochoa 530 Sandy Walk Roof 45 $0.00 $205.00

8/26/2024 2024-1232 Prospera & 

Leovigildo Panes

SUNRUN 

INSTALLATION 

SERVICES,INC.

Kris Hartmann 12809 TYLER CT Solar Panels 187 $0.00 $335.00

8/22/2024 2024-1233 Jose Narcizo & 

Anel Fernandez

R. Lopez Roman Lopez 419 WEST ST Driveway 350 $2,800.00 $405.00

8/16/2024 2024-1237 Clyde Booth Texas Affordable 

Contracting

Kathryn 

Lomison

322 Boardwalk Pkwy Roof 0 $0.00 $305.00

8/16/2024 2024-1238  Paul’s fine 

flooring kitchen 

and bath

Theodis Paul 203 S ESPLANADE WAY Roof 0 $0.00 $205.00

8/19/2024 2024-1244 Debbie Steward Roscoe 

Anderson DBA 

Sentry Roofing

Roscoe 

Anderson

2622 CEDAR BROOK CT Roof 0 $0.00 $205.00

8/8/2024 2024-1176 Jarrett C & 

Sharon Leonard 

Feil

Power Roofing 

Systems

Darrell Robles 3235 COUNTRY CLUB 

BLVD

Roof 0 $0.00 $305.00

8/7/2024 2024-1166 Karen F &  

Gloria T 

Infinity Roofing 

and Siding

Jared Potter 12002 SNOWBIRD CT Roof 3918 $0.00 $205.00



8/7/2024 2024-1165 Elaine McDaniel 

Estate Battle

Coale Roofing Cesar Alvarez 326 PROMENADE 

ESTATES LN

Roof 4154 $0.00 $205.00

8/6/2024 2024-1163 PE 

Associates 

 Roofing Lucia Maria Garcia 803 ROBINS WAY Roof 2600 $0.00 $305.00

8/5/2024 2024-1149 Poz Eduardo Sop Eduardo Sop 9711 FOLKNOLL DR Roof 2100 $0.00 $305.00

8/5/2024 2024-1147 Donna Newpher Joe Ochoa 

Roofing Inc

Joe Ochoa Roof 0 $0.00

8/5/2024 2024-1146 City of 

Stafford

 Joe Ochoa 

Roofing Inc

Joe Ochoa 12810 NAPLES LN Roof 29 $0.00 $305.00

8/7/2024 2024-1145 Cintia  Cortez White Star 

Roofing

Livia Rivera 12411 Fern Meadow Dr Roof 2688.83 $0.00 $205.00

8/6/2024 2024-1138 Barbara Forte 2 Hermanos 2 

Estados

Eduardo 

Alcaraz

107 SQUIRES BEND Driveway 750 $4,200.00 $305.00

8/1/2024 2024-1132 Marilyn 

Properties 

LLC

 N/A N/A 2451 5TH ST #2 Mobile 

Home 

Electrical 

0 $0.00 $80.00

8/6/2024 2024-1118 JLB Partners, 

LLC

Aaron Allain C & B Utilities Angel Hart 11117 Signal Way 

Building 1, Section 1

Plumbing 0 $476,967.21 $7,630.00

8/5/2024 2024-1092 Brand Land 

Investments

Rizwan Ekram Tex Pro Builders Syed Sami 4350 Avron Dr New 

Construction

2155 $0.00 $1,405.00

8/8/2024 2024-1089 Vanderbilt 

Mortgage 

and Finance 

Vanderbilt 

Mortgage and 

Finance Inc

Vanderbilt 

Mortgage and 

Finance Inc

509 BRAND LN TRLR 51 Mobile 

Home 

Electrical 

0 $0.00 $80.00

8/7/2024 2024-1086 Robert 

Rodriguez

Douglas 

Mechanical Inc

Jared Hatfield 2414 DUCHESS WAY Mechanical 2702 $17,000.00 $255.00

8/6/2024 2024-1045 Daniel & Maria 

M Reyes

CORE FOUR 

ROOFING

Felicia 

McKinney

818 GREGORY CT Roof 38 $0.00 $305.00

8/1/2024 2024-1130 Rekha Patel Nityajay 

Construction inc

Krunal Patel 142 NINA LN Roof 2400 $0.00 $305.00

8/21/2024 2024-1255 Sam Chacko Roof Right Now Kevin Bosworth 2202 Ruffian Ln Roof 0 $0.00 $305.00

8/22/2024 2024-1260 Naseem 

Panjwani

JC PLUMBING 

COMPANY

KELLY 

GONZALES

12418 GROVE MEADOW 

DR

Plumbing 2000 $300.00 $155.00

8/22/2024 2024-1261 Benjamin & 

Phoebe L Taylor 

Baysal

Aragon Roofing 

and Restoration 

LLC

Ricardo Bogran 3142 COUNTRY CLUB 

BLVD

Roof 3305 $0.00 $305.00

8/22/2024 2024-1262 Eugene 

Anderson

Beyond Roofing 

LLC

Marshall Taylor 4210 Ludwig Lane Roof 0 $0.00 $305.00

8/22/2024 2024-1264 George & 

Aleyamma 

Abraham

Holden Roofing 

Inc

Brett Holden 107 CARLIE WAY Roof 0 $0.00 $205.00

8/22/2024 2024-1265 Owners Multiple Moonwalker 

Roofing

Leah Vargas 142 SQUIRES BEND Roof 0 $0.00 $305.00



8/26/2024 2024-1275 Móvil home Maria Aranda N/a N/a 509 brand ln #28 Mobile 

Home 

Electrical 

0 $0.00 $80.00

8/27/2024 2024-1284  American 

Residential 

Services ARS

Chuck Teeters 635 S MARATHON WAY Plumbing 0 $3,350.00 $105.00

8/27/2024 2024-1285 Mathew Mathai 

& Rosamma S 

Vairamon

RDA 

Construction & 

Engineering LLC

Reji Mathew 414 WHITNEY OAKS LN Roof 0 $0.00 $205.00

8/28/2024 2024-1288 Angela Ozumba A Best 

Foundation 

Repair

Silvestre 

Gutierrez

623 GO MAN GO DR Foundation 

Repair

2100 $0.00 $305.00

8/27/2024 2024-1290  JOHN MOORE Renee KEYS-

SANDERS

12914 BONNIE LN Plumbing 2870 $14,000.00 $90.00

8/27/2024 2024-1292 Texpro Texpro Texpro Linc Electric Inc Linc Elec 4350 Avron Electrical 2647 $20,000.00 $428.00

8/28/2024 2024-1311  Triple R 

Plumbing

Jake Ethridge 3347 N SUTTON SQ Plumbing 40 $2,000.00 $155.00

8/28/2024 2024-1313 Texpro Texpro Texpro Linc Electric Inc Linc Elec 4350 Avron Drive Electrical 0 $0.00 $130.00

$585,538.21 $22,066.00

$5,939,474.03 $121,454.92

Total Permit for [Residential] : 59

GRAND TOTAL: 161


